
     2018
August 20 Mon.

21 Tue.

22 Wed.

23 Thu. Opening Convocation

24 Fri. Fall Semester Classes Begin

September 7 Fri.

9 Sun.

15 Sat. Make-Up Classes

25 Tue. Monday classes held

October 9 Tue. Monday classes held

20 Sat. Make-Up Classes

November 10 Sat. Make-Up Classes

14 Wed. Friday classes held

15 Thu.

16 Fri.

December 1 Sat. Make-Up Classes

15 Sat.

17 Mon.

18 Tue. Fall Semester Classes End

19 Wed.

20 Thu.

21 Fri.

26 Wed. Winter Recess Begins

     2019
January 4 Fri. Winter Recess Ends

9 Wed.

10 Thu.

11 Fri. Spring Semester Classes Begin

18 Fri. No Classes  (National Center Test for University Admissions)

February 4 Mon.

8 Fri.

12 Tue. Monday classes held

16 Sat. Make-Up Classes

March 16 Sat. Make-Up Classes

20 Wed. No Classes (Regular Division Commencement)

April 13 Sat. Make-Up Classes

May 7 Tue. Monday classes held

14 Tue. Spring Semester Classes End

15 Wed. No Classes (Seinan Gakuin Foundation Anniversary)

16 Thu.

20 Mon.

21 Tue.

22 Wed.

23 Thu.

24 Fri. Commencement

*Notes
*1 Following dates have the different class schedules.  Ex) Tuesday classes will be held on Friday.

Fall Semester:  Sep. 25, Oct. 9, Nov. 14 ('18)   Spring Semester: Feb. 12, May 7 ('19)

*2 Make-up classes will be given to standardize the number of classes in the semester. (Except for August and January)

Fall Semester: Sep. 15, Oct. 20, Nov. 10, Dec. 1, 15, 17  ('18)   Spring Semester: Feb. 16, Mar. 16, Apr. 13,  May 16, 17, 20 ('19)
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Orientation (Spring Semester Students)

Spring Recess

Spring Semester Examinations

Make-Up Classes
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Orientation (Fall and Full Year Students)

Field Trip to Kyoto

No Classes (Campus Festival)

Make-Up Classes

Fall Semester Examinations


